For technical support call  800-824-3005            Online catalog available at  leviton.com 427
Pin and Sleeve Devices
INDEX
Industrial Grade
North American Rated
20A-30A ..........................................................  430
60A-100A ........................................................  431
Industrial Grade

Pin and Sleeve Devices
445For technical support call  800-824-3005            Online catalog available at  leviton.com
Ordering Information*
Amps	 Wiring	 Voltage	 Connector/	 Plug/	 Plug	 Connector	 Receptacle	 Inlet
			         AC	 Receptacle	 Inlet
16	 2p3w	 100 – 130				    SP316P4	 SP316C4	 SP316R4	 SP316B4
	 2p3w	 250				    SP316P6	 SP316C6	 SP316R6	 SP316B6
	 3p4w	 380 – 415				    SP416P6	 SP416C6	 SP416R6	 SP416B6
	 4p5w	 200/346 – 240/415				    SP516P6	 SP516C6	 SP516R6	 SP516B6
32	 2p3w	 100 – 130				    SP332P4	 SP332C4	 SP332R4	 SP332B4